TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai 600 032.
Letter No. O13637-HA2-2O24, Dated:29,O4'2024

CBU
5 Type of Body Open
6 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
7 No. of cylinders 4
As applicable8
9 Eng ine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H, P./BH P 58 KW @ 3800 + 100 rpm
12. 2499 cc
D-Max 2WD FD HR BS-VI13.
74.
Makers classification
Cu bic capacity
Wheel base 3095 mm
15. 2 in all
16.
Seating capaclty
Colour As applicable
77. ULW ( u n laden weiqht) 1810 Kqs.
2990 Kgs.18. G.V.W, (Gross vehicle
oT RLW ( Registered
weig ht) as certified
ma n ufactu rer
weight)
laden
by the
19. Nrrnthai dacar.inlian crua
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
205, R16C, 6PR, 106/1045; 275/75 R16 LT,
LL6/7L45
a Front axle
205, R16C, 6PR, 106/1045; 275/75 R16 LT,
tt6/tt4s
a. Front axle (faw) 1120 Kgs.
1870 Kqs.b Rear axle (raw)
27. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 5375 mm
Rear over hang
c Overall width 1860 mm
d Overall heiqht 1800 mm
160 mme Min, ground clearance
22. Maximum Desiqn Speed 80 Kmph
Chassis number
Rear axleb.
20. Registered Axle llveight
b.
3